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Red Division

TEAM
Kingofthenorth
BORN Il
Bulldozers

Blue Division

DaBears51

Col. Hans Landa
Anonymous

Chief Counselor X

White Division

The 5th Dynasty

Slitha Dyn 2

Pine St. Purple Burners
Bandits 2H

Total Points

TEAM

BORN II
Bulldozers

The 5th Dynasty
Col. Hans Landa
DaBears51

Slitha Dyn 2
Anonymous

Chief Counselor X
Pine St. Purple Burners
Kingofthenorth
Bandits 2H
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693.70
620.00
618.80
593.90
587.85
562.35
542.55
522.40
516.60
502.55
478.70
435.25
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.400
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.600
0.500
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
514.10
407.50
620.00
462.50

PF
482.25
587.85
420.15
423.70

PF
503.80
454.45
432.35
350.60
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PA
398.15
447.15
608.45
470.20

PA
380.95
544.90
520.75
518.15

PA
433.95
377.60
445.25
513.75

PTS
693.70
478.70
620.00
618.80

PTS
562.35
587.85
522.40
516.60

PTS
593.90
542.55
502.55
435.25
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